

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21047-21050/2012

NISHITH RAI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NATIONAL REV. AND MON. COM.(NRMC) & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 12/11/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Kamlendra Mishra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv.
Mr Abhimanyu Singh, Adv.
Mr. C.D. Singh ,Adv
Mr Upendra Mishra, ADV.
Mr. Vinay Garg ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service report in respect of respondent No.7 is awaited.
Duly represented respondents have already filed counter affidavit on record.
Remaining respondents are proceeded ex parte.
List again on 5.12.2013.

| | | (M.A.SAYEED) |
| | | REGISTRAR |