

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21047-21050/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 14/07/2010 in WP No.936/2010 dated 06/10/2010 in WP No.1516/2010 dated 23/05/2012 in WP No.623/2011 dated 14/06/2012 in WP No.890/2012 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD, BENCH AT LUCKNOW)

NISHITH RAI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NATIONAL REV. AND MON. COM.(NRMC) & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 07/02/2014 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Kamlendra Mishra,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. J.S. Atri, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ashok K. Srivastava, Adv.
Ms. Meenakshi Grover, Adv.
Mr. A.K. Srivastava, Adv.
Ms. Priyanka Barihoke, Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv.

Mr. C.D. Singh ,Adv.
Mr. Suny Choudhary, Adv.

Mr. Vinay Garg ,Adv
Mr. Tanmaya Agarwal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter on a non-miscellaneous day.

[Gulshan Kumar Arora]
Court Master

[Indu Pokhriyal]
Court Master

[Gulshan Kumar Arora]
Court Master

[Indu Pokhriyal]
Court Master